
 37.5 

 37.5 

HEAT
SINK

 PAD 0.86  1.27 

 34.29 

 34.29 

1
2

BOTTOM VIEW
WITH LID

CAVITY DOWN

A
B

27 25 23 21 19 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3
28 26 24 22 20 18 16 14 12 10 8 6 4

AG

AE

AC

AA

W

U

R

N

L

J

G

E

C

AH

AF

AD

AB

Y

V

T

P

M

K

H

F

D

LID
 3.0 

 0.5 

 3.50 

 1.27 

HEAT
SINK

Ceramic

SIDE VIEW

Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
 1) DIMENSIONS ARE MM.
 2) SHOWN WITHOUT COLUMNS.
 3) SHOWN WITH LID COVER ATTACHED.

TOP VIEW
WITH HEAT SINK

1. PLATING: (ELECTROLESS)
Ni: 3.20~12.00 MICRON.
Au: 1.52 MICRON MIN.

PART NUMBER OPTIONS
PART NUMBER PAD PAD DIAMETER COLUMN

CLGA576T1.27-28x28 Ni Au 0.87 MM NONE

T.Au
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